Web-enabled”Automation Solutions
RISC Embedded Solutions
Note: All specifications are subject to change without notice.
PCM-7210/7211
Embedded 3.5" Biscuit SBC w/ Intel® Xscale CPU
Features
• Embedded with Advantech off-the-shelf Xscale
SOM-1240 engine

Operating Temperature 0 ~ 75˚C (32 ~ 167˚F) fanless operation
Operating Humidity 0 ~ 90% relative humidity, non-condensing
Ordering Information
For PCM-7210 Model
PCM-7210-3200CE 3.5" Intel® Xscale 400 Mhz SBC, 32MB Flash/64 MB SDRAM,
Windows® CE .NET English on board.
PCM-7210-2100LX 3.5" Intel® Xscale 200 Mhz SBC, 16MB Flash/32 MB SDRAM, Linux
English on board.
For PCM-7211 Model
PCM-7211-2100CE 3.5 Intel®/Xscale 200 MHz SBC, 16MB Flash/32MB SDRAM,
Windows® CE.NET English on board
Ethernet
Chipset SMSC91C96
Ethernet Interface 10 Base-T